

Hestia Construction & Design Wins Prestigious Gold Star Award for Exceptional Home Remodeling Services

Award is given to companies that consistently exceed client expectations.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, November 6, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Hestia Construction & Design is pleased to announce it has won the prestigious Gold Star Award for its exceptional home remodeling services in Texas.

Hestia Construction & Design offers comprehensive remodeling services and specializes in home remodeling, kitchen remodeling, bathroom remodeling, and room additions. The company has a consistent track record for providing top quality customer service and design services that exceed client expectations, each and every time.

For the second year in a row, Hestia Construction & Design has been awarded the prestigious Gold Star Award for its exceptional customer service.



Tiestia Coristi action & Design

"We couldn't be prouder to receive the Gold Star Award for both 2018 and 2019," says Hannah Valentine, founder of Hestia Construction & Design. "We truly put our heart and soul into every client's remodel or renovation, so it is such an honor to know the community feels we are meeting their expectations."



Each home has a story and every homeowner has a vision. Our expertise lies in our ability to take your vision and make it a reality."

Hannah Valentine

"Your home is more than just an investment, more than a

roof over your head, and more than a place to store your belongings," states Valentine. "Each home has a story and every homeowner has a vision. Our expertise lies in our ability to take your vision and make it a reality."

Hestia Construction & Design provides a wide variety of remodeling services, including:

- •Bull-home remodeling
- Bathroom remodeling
- Kitchen remodeling
- Exterior remodeling
- Additions
- •And more!

For more information about Hestia Construction & Design, please visit the company's website at https://hestiahomeservices.com/.

About the Company

Hestia Construction & Design is owned and operated by born and raised Houstonians with a love for design and construction. The company is passionate about transforming spaces and is an A+ rated member of the Houston BBB, and a recipient of the 2018 and 2019 Gold Star Award.

Hannah Valentine
Hestia Construction & Design
+1 832-871-5577
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn



Home Remodel by Hestia Construction & Design



Kitchen Remodel by Hestia Construction & Design

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.